U �Peristaltic Pump Tube
Does Not Require Valves
U Self Priming
U �High Outlet Pressure
Capability of 100 psig on
Most Models
U �Improved Pump Head
Design

60 Hz model, add suffix “-230/60” to model number, no additional charge. Note: 220 Vac/50Hz fixed speed models output approximately
20% less.
Ordering Examples: FPUDVS2007A digital pump 24 GPD.
FPU2001A, fixed timer controlled pump 2.3 GPD.
Power Requirements: 115 V 60 Hz
80 Watts, 220 V 50 Hz 40 Watts,
230 V 60 Hz 45 Watts
Variable Speed: 115 V 60 Hz
40 Watts, 220 V 50 Hz 40 Watts,
230 V 60 Hz 40 Watts
Dimensions:
155.6 H x 257.2 W x 228.6 mm D
(61⁄8 x 101⁄8 x 9")
Variable Speed:
159 H x 254 W x 235 mm D
(61⁄4 x 10 x 91⁄4")
Weight: 3.6 kg (8 lb)
Tube Connection: Compression barb
type (3⁄8” ID x 1⁄4" OD)
To Order
Peristaltic Pumps
Model No. Variable Speed
Pump Tube
OD (inch)
Maximum Feed Rate Maximum Strokes/Minute
Fixed-Timer
Control
Standard
Percentage
Digital Percentage
Controllers mL/min GPD PSI RPM
FPU2001A FPUVS2001A FPUDVS2001A 1⁄4 6 2.3 100 14
FPU2002A FPUVS2002A FPUDVS2002A 1⁄4 13 4.9 100 30
FPU2003A FPUVS2003A FPUDVS2003A 1⁄4 21 8 100 45
FPU2004A FPUVS2004A FPUDVS2004A 1⁄4 25 9.5 75 60
FPU2005A FPUVS2005A FPUDVS2005A 3⁄8 18 6.8 100 14
FPU2006A FPUVS2006A FPUDVS2006A 3⁄8 42 16 100 30
FPU2007A FPUVS2007A FPUDVS2007A 3⁄8 63 24 100 45
FPU2008A FPUVS2008A FPUDVS2008A 3⁄8 79 30.1 75 60
FPU2009A FPUVS2009A FPUDVS2009A 7⁄16 57 21.7 50 14
FPU2010A FPUVS2010A FPUDVS2010A 7⁄16 138 52.5 50 30
FPU2011A FPUVS2011A FPUDVS2011A 7⁄16 200 76.1 50 45
FPU2012A FPUVS2012A FPUDVS2012A 7⁄16 250 95.1 50 60
Model No. Description
TYSP6F-3814-50 15 m (50') spool of 3⁄8 x 1⁄4" santoprene tubing